EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20260316
PAGE 1
LITEMINDER HT THREE PHASE
3,000VA - 15,000VA Central High-Temperature/BABA Inverter System
DESCRIPTION
	� Modularity: LiteMinder features unique inverter modules available
in increments from 3,000 to 15,000VA capacities Modules are

year of full replacement coverage at no charge, followed by 14
(EB15) or 19 (EB20) additional years of pro-rata coverage.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: LM-12500-3P-HT-IF-OF-S4-TA-FS
OUTPUT BREAKER CONFIGURATION4,5 OPTIONS
C(n) 20A Normally On Output Breaker TA Trip Alarm for All Circuit Breakers RA Remote Annunciator EB20 20 Year Extended Battery Warranty12
O(n) 20A Normally Off Output Breaker TB 1 Summary/2 Programmable Terminal Block7 KE Keyed Lock UP Ship Inverter Less Batteries
S(n) 20A Switched Output Breaker MB Internal Maintenance Bypass Switch8 BTMS Battery Thermal Management System EPO Emergency Power Off8
(n)= Quantity Required BI BACnet Integration Module FS On-Site Startup Commissioning BL Output Breaker Locks13
BB Special Breaker Current Requirement6 LGM LifeGuard® Monitoring EW 5 Year Extended Warranty9 SK Stacked Cabinet Configuration14
DT 60ms Delayed Transfer M(n) Maintenance Plan10
Z4 Seismic Zone 4 Certified EB15 15 Year Extended Battery Warranty11
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL VA RATING CONFIGURATION BATTERY TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE
LM 3000 3000VA 8250 8250VA 3P Three Phase1 HT High-Temperature IF 120V/208V2 OF 120V/208V2
4200 4200VA 10000 10000VA IG 277V/480V3 OG 277V/480V3
5200 5200VA 12500 12500VA
6250 6250VA 15000 15000VA
LM 3P HT
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20260316
PAGE 3
LITEMINDER HT THREE PHASE
3,000VA - 15,000VA Central High-Temperature/BABA Inverter System
INPUT CURRENT & BTU CHART
INPUT POWER INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT CURRENT MINIMUM BREAKER
REQUIRED SUGGESTED FEED BREAKER MAX BTUS
HOUR AT FULL LOAD
3000
120 / 208 10.4 13.0 20
204
277 / 480 4.5 5.6 20
4200
120 / 208 14.6 18.3 20
285
277 / 480 6.3 7.9 20
5200
120 / 208 18.1 21.7 30
355
277 / 480 7.8 9.4 20
6250
120 / 208 21.7 27.2 30
426
277 / 480 9.4 11.8 20
8250
120 / 208 28.6 34.7 40
560
277 / 480 12.4 15.0 20
10500
120 / 208 36.5 43.4 50
715
277 / 480 15.8 18.8 20
12500
120 / 208 43.4 54.3 60
850
277 / 480 18.8 23.5 30
15000
120 / 208 52.1 65.1 70
1074
277 / 480 22.6 28.2 30
NOTES
	� Input Current = Output Current + Max Charge Current
	� Suggested Feed Breaker sizes are rounded up in 10 Amp increments
	� Input Power requires 3 wires, Neutral and Ground. Neutral is passed through and current carrying - Feeder Neutral to be sized same as
line conductors.
	� KAIC Rating for all models = 65KAIC (UL rated per UL 61800-5-1)
	� Short Circuit current rating = 65KA for ALL models.
MODEL NO. OF
CABINETS
CABINET

WEIGHT
BATTERY
CABINET
WEIGHT
TOTAL
BATTERY
WEIGHT
TOTAL
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MAX BTUs
HOUR AT
FULL LOAD
MAX CONNECTED LOAD
90 MINUTE RUNTIME 120 MINUTE RUNTIME
LM-3000 2 32" 50" 23" 235 lbs 108 lbs 456 lbs 1,316 lbs 205 3,000 VA 2,250 VA
LM-4200 2 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 270 lbs 570 lbs 1,430 lbs 286 4,200 VA 3,150 VA
LM-5200 2 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 270 lbs 684 lbs 1,544 lbs 355 5,200 VA 3,900 VA
LM-6250 2 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 270 lbs 912 lbs 1,772 lbs 426 6,250 VA 4,687 VA
LM-8250 2 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 270 lbs 1,140 lbs 2,000 lbs 563 8,250 VA 6,187 VA
LM-10500 2 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 270 lbs 1,368 lbs 2,228 lbs 716 10,500 VA 7,875 VA
LM-12500 3 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 270 lbs 1,710 lbs 2,840 lbs 853 12,500 VA 9,375 VA
LM-15000 3 32" 50" 23" 590 lbs 540 lbs 2,052 lbs 3,182 lbs 1,074 15,000 VA 11,250 VA
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT & LOAD CAPACITY
OUTPUT BREAKER QUANTITY LIMITATIONS
Any Combination Of Output Types
3000 - 18750VA